
Constitution & By-Laws

* Eugene Padalino Pennsauken 865-665-1000 Gpadalino@twp.pennsauken.nj.us

Kathy Hoffman Southampton 609-859-2736 Khoffman@southamptonnj.org

Patricia Frontino Glassboro 856-881-9230 Pfrontino@glassboro.org

Education & Prefessional Development

* Sharon Young West Windsor 609-799-2400 Syoung@westwindsortwp.com

* Jennica Bileci Mantua 856-468-1500 Jbileci@mantuatownship.com

Patricia Frontino Glassboro 856-881-9230 Pfrontino@glassboro.org

Elaine Jasko Perth Amboy City 732-826-0290 Ejasko@perthamboynj.org

Vinny Buttiglieri Ocean Township 732-531-5000 Vbuttiglieri@oceantwp.org

Linda Wanat Monclair 973-509-4900 Lwanat@montclairnjusa.org

Laura Borchers Ho Ho Kus 201-652-4400 Borchersl@ho-ho-kusboro.com

Michele Seigfried Robbinsville 609-918-0002 MicheleS@robbinsville-twp.org

Education Conference Committee

* Patricia Frontino Glassboro 856-881-9230 Pfrontino@glassboro.org

* Nancy Saffos Cherry Hill 856-488-7800 Nsaffos@chtownship.com

Eugene Padalino Pennsauken 856-665-1000 Gpadalino@twp.pennsauken.nj.us

Janet Pizzi Woodbury Heights 856-848-2832 Janetpz@bwhnj.com

W. Scott Jett North Wildwood 609-522-2030 Sjett@northwildwood.com

Luis Pastoriza City of Camden 856-757-7000 Clerk@ci.camden.nj.jus

Tina Helder Westville 856-456-0030 Thelder@westville-nj.com

Deanna Bennett Haddonfield 856-429-4700 Dbennett@haddonfield-nj.gov

Kevin Galland Woodland Park 973-345-8100 Kgalland@wpnj.us

Diane Pflugfelder Liberty Twp 908-637-4579 Clerk@libertytownship.org

Eileen Gore Hamilton Township 609-586-0311 Egore@hamiltonnj.com

Kim-Marie White Eastampton 609-267-5723 Kwhite@eastampton.com

Denise Szabo Bernards Twp 908-766-2510 Dszabo@bernards.org

Joel Popkin Executive Director Joelpopkin@optonline.net

Dina Zawadski Deptford Township 856-686-2203 Dzawadski@deptford-nj.org

Elections

* Linda Wanat Montclair 973-509-4900 Lwanat@montclairnjusa.org

Rayna Harris  Rahway City 732-827-2000 Rharris@cityofrahway.com

Michele Hack Riverton 856-829-0120 Mhack@riverton-nj.com

Sherry Mason Beach Haven 609-492-0111 BoroughClerk@beachhaven-nj.gov

Denise Brouse Merchantville 856-662-2474 Dbrouse@merchantvillenj.gov

Nancy Power Gloucester Township 856-228-4000 Nanpower@glotwp.com

Fundraising & Raffles

* Patty Hunt Morrestown 856-235-0912 Phunt@morrestown.nj.us

Laura Borchers Ho-Ho Kus 201-652-4400 Borchersl@ho-ho-kusboro.clom

Yancy Wazirmas  Englewood 201-510-8213 ywazirmas@cityofenglewood.org

Historical 

* Andrew Pavilica Garfield City 973-340-2001 Apavilica@garfieldnj.org

* Patricia Frontino Glassboro 856-881-9230 Pfrontino@glassboro.org

W. Scott Jett North Wildwood 609-522-2030 Sjett@northwildwood.com

Joel Popkin Executive Director Joelpopkin@optionline.net

Dina Zawadski Deptford Township 856-686-2203 Dzawadski@deptford-nj.org



Information Technology & Webpage

* Daina Dale Harvey Cedars 609-361-6000 Clerk@harveycedars.org

* Andrew Pavilica Garfield  City 973-340-2001 Apavlica@garfieldnj.org

Joe Kostecki South Toms River 732-341-1000 Joseph.kostecki@boroughofsouthtomsriver.com

Legislative 

* Vinny Buttiglieri Ocean Twp 732-531-5000 Vbuttiglieri@oceantwp.org

Lori Buckelew Lbuckelew@njslom.com

Susan Jackson Metuchen 732-632-8540 Sjackson@metuchen.com

Legal Defense Fund

Harold Weiner Irvington 973-399-8111 Hwiener@irvington-nj.org

* Nancy Saffos Cherry Hill 856-488-7800 Nsaaffos@chtownship.com

Patricia Frontino Glassboro 856-881-9230 Pfrontino@glassboro.org

Luis Pastoriza City of Camden 856-757-7000 Clerk@ci.camden.nj.us

609-799-2400 Ghuber@westwindsortwp.com

Manual Review

* Deanna Bennett Haddonfield 856-429-4700 Dbennett@hadddonfield-nj.gov

* Jennica Bileci Mantua 856-468-1500 Jbileci@mantuatownship.com

Nennette Perry East Brunswick 732-390-6810 Nennette@perry@eastbrunswick.org

Joel Popkin Executive Director Joelpopkin@optonline.net

Membership & Peer Alliance

* Heather Mailander Ridgewood 201-670-5500 Hmailander@ridgewoodnj.net

Vinny Buttiglieri Ocean 732-531-5000 Vbuttiglieri@oceantwp.org

Denise Cafone Fairfield 973-882-2700 Dcafone@fairfieldnj.org

Patricia Clayton Springfield Twp 609-723-2462 Clerk@springfieldtownshipnj.org

Public Relations/ MCANJ Booth

* Joe Kostecki South Toms River 732-349-0403 Joseph.kostecki@boroughofsouthtomsriver.com

Kevin Galland Woodland Park 973-345-8100 Kgalland@wpnj.us

* Andrew Pavilica Garfield City 973-340-2001 Apavlica@garfieldnj.org

Joel Popkin Executive Director Joelpopkin@optonline.net

Quill

Patricia Frontino Glassboro 856-881-9230 Pfrontino@glassboro.org

Pam Boreck Hillsborough 908-369-4313 Pborek@hillsborough-nj.org

Michele Seigfried Robbinsville 609-918-0002 MicheleS@robbinsville-twp.org

Tina Helder Westville 856-456-0030 Thelder@westville-nj.org

Joel Popkin Executive Director 732-390-6810 Joelpopkin@optonline.net

Records

* Sharon Young West Windsor 609-799-2400 Syoung@westwindsortwp.com

Kathy VanScoy Paulsboro 856-423-1500 Kvanscoy@paulsboronj.org

Tanya Goodwin Swedesboro 856-467-0202 Tgoodwin@swedesboro-nj.org

Resolutions

* Sandra Bohinski Helmetta 732-521-4946 S.bohinski@helmettaboro.com

Pam Borek Hillsborough 908-369-4313 Pborek@hillsborough-nj.org



Scholarships

* Rayna Harris Rahway 732-827-2000 Rharris@cityofrahway.com

Jane Dibella Woolwich 856-467-2666 Jdebella@woolwichtwp.org

* Debbie Pine Elk 856-881-6525 Dpine@elktownshipnj.gov

Johanna Casey Margate 609-822-2605 Casey_johanna2margate-nj.com

Nancy Power Gloucester Township 856-228-4000 Npower@glotwp.com

* Denotes Chair/Co-Chair


